FORM L-36 :Premium and number of lives covered by policy type
Insurer: Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited ([individual.xIsx]Statewise NOL'TAQ9-100) Date: 31-Dec-11
(Rs in Crores)
CURRENT Quarter SAME QUARTER PREVIOUS YEAR Up to the period Same period of the previous year
Sum Insured, Sum Insured, Sum Insured, Sum Insured,
No. of No. of Wherever No. of Wherever No. of No. of Wherever No. of Wherever
SI. No Particulars Premium Policies Lives applicable Premium Policies | No. of Lives | applicable Premium Policies Lives applicable Premium Policies No. of Lives| applicable
1 First year Premum
ifIndividual Single Premium- (ISP)
From 0-10000 0.01 2 1 0.08 0.11 319 319 7.19 0.04 66 62 2.48 1.01 3,485 751 40.80
From 10,000-25,000) 0.01 - - - 0.01 7 7 0.19 0.02 1 1 0.04 0.03 22 14 0.65
From 25001-50,000 - - - (0.00) - - - - - - - 0.71 112 101 0.00!
From 50,001- 75,000 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.10 14 12 0.00!
From 75,000-100,000| 0.08 5 5 0.15 - - - - 0.65 61 55 1.26 0.69 49 44 0.00!
From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 - - - - - - - - 0.03 2 2 0.04 0.02 5 5 0.00!
Above Rs. 1,25,000 0.07 3 3 0.09 - - - - 0.14 7 7 0.26 0.99 18 16 0.00!
ii|Individual Single Premium (ISPA)- Annuity
From 0-50000
From 50,001-100,000
From 1,00,001-150,000
From 150,001- 2,00,000|
From 2,00,,001-250,000
From 2,50,001 -3,00,000
Above Rs. 3,00,000|
iii)Group Single Premium (GSP)
From 0-10000 2.97 - 2,054 261.99 0.60 3 1,200 58.77 4.29 1 4,271 467.56 1.55 3 4,859 200.60
From 10,000-25,000| 1.26 - 275 138.87 1.05 - 676 66.86 3.43 - 1,622 371.83 2.39 - 1,505 94.32
From 25001-50,000] 0.98 - 36 65.21 0.91 - 256 62.58 3.07 - 571 237.88 2.56 - 713 150.44
From 50,001- 75,000 0.39 - 5 20.57 0.56 - 92 31.62 1.77 - 208 107.53 1.77 - 293 140.12
From 75,000-100,000] 0.26 - 4 14.29 0.48 - 54 23.74 1.53 - 133 99.04 1.18 - 136 90.15
From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 0.08 - 1 5.60 0.23 - 20 10.32 0.61 - 45 40.34 0.89 - 79 46.12
Above Rs. 1,25,000 0.60 - 2 49.25 1.13 - 48 34.39 5.18 - 137 233.17 3.75 - 159 117.33
iv|Group Single Premium- Annuity- GSPA
From 0-50000
From 50,001-100,000)
From 1,00,001-150,000
From 150,001- 2,00,000
From 2,00,,001-250,000)
From 2,50,001 -3,00,000
Above Rs. 3,00,000
v|Individual non Single Premium- INSP
From 0-10000 5.52 9,031 7,976 364.12 7.01 16,895 14,127 604.66 17.13 32,925 27,915 1,113.73 33.71 60,397 55,070 1,835.50
From 10,000-25,000 7.82 6,753 5,703 218.28 23.30 12,936 11,190 345.50 36.86 24,386 21,173 738.85 79.97 34,194 31,428 802.84
From 25001-50,000 7.79 3,248 2,596 150.49 13.20 3,455 3,415 187.73 26.96 8,670 7,461 417.92 45.76 8,853 8,405 367.45
From 50,001- 75,000 2.59 724 510 45.26 4.83 945 950 51.95 8.10 1,576 1,298 118.49 9.89 1,511 1,478 84.57
From 75,000-100,000 2.01 330 244 33.08 4.67 452 476 52.58 7.87 976 812 105.31 29.51 2,227 2,156 102.47
From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 1.12 94 70 10.92 1.33 121 114 12.69 2.44 199 166 24.85 3.25 230 210 25.47
Above Rs. 1,25,000 10.30 192 155 54.08 4.66 215 187 65.21 17.64 419 357 144.42 41.87 866 781 112.35

Vi

Individual non Single Premium- Annuity- INSPA

From 0-50000

From 50,001-100,000

From 1,00,001-150,000

From 150,001- 2,00,000

From 2,00,,001-250,000

From 2,50,001 -3,00,000

Above Rs. 3,00,000

ii|Group Non Single Premium (GNSP)

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000




SI. No

CURRENT Quarter

d

A

ME QUARTER PREVIOU!

YEAR

Up to the period

Same period of t|

e previous year

Particulars

Premium

No. of
Policies

No. of
Lives

Sum Insured,
Wherever
applicable

Premium

No. of
Policies

No. of Lives

Sum Insured,
Wherever
applicable

Premium

No. of
Policies

No. of
Lives

Sum Insured,
Wherever
applicable

Premium

No. of
Policies

No. of Lives

Sum Insured,
Wherever
applicable

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000|

viii

Group Non Single Premium- Annuity- GNSPA

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000

2 Renewal Premium

Individual

From 0-10000

2.84

8,449

2.17

5.53

17,445

55.94

From 10,000-25,000)

63.30

97,280

62.86

193.27

303,060

133.09

From 25001-50,000)

28.71

23,407

25.60

86.47

70,477

52.20

From 50,001- 75,000)

7.41

5,673

5.97

19.88

15,899

10.25

From 75,000-100,000

9.09

1,845

8.04

30.67

5,772

16.55

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

1.68

764

1.35

5.51

2,257

2.69

Above Rs. 1,25,000|

7.47

605

4.05

30.38

1,897

10.28

Individual- Annuity

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000)

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000

Group

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000

\

Group- Annuity

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000|

Note:

1. Premium stands for premium amount.

2. No. of lives means no. of lives insured under the policies.

3. Premium collected for Annuity will be disclosed separately as stated above.




