Insurer: Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited

('[individual.xlsx]Statewise NOL'!AQ9-100)

31-Dec-11

Date:

													(Rs in Crores)					
		CURRENT Quarter			1 1						Up to th	e period		Sam	e period of t	the previous year		
					Sum Insured,				Sum Insured,				Sum Insured,				Sum Insured,	
			No. of	No. of	Wherever		No. of		Wherever		No. of	No. of	Wherever		No. of		Wherever	
SI. No	Particulars	Premium	Policies	Lives	applicable	Premium	Policies	No. of Lives	applicable	Premium	Policies	Lives	applicable	Premium	Policies	No. of Lives	applicable	
1	First year Premum																	
	i Individual Single Premium- (ISP)	0.04	_		0.08	0.44	240	240	7.10	0.01			2.40	4.04	2 405	754	40.00	
	From 0-10000		2	1	0.08	0.11	319 7	319 7	7.19	0.04	66	62 1	2.48 0.04	1.01	3,485	751	40.80	
	From 10,000-25,000 From 25001-50,000		-	-	-	(0.00)	/	-	0.19	0.02	- 1	-	- 0.04	0.03 0.71	22 112	14 101	0.65 0.00	
-	From 50,001-75,000		-	-	-	(0.00)		-	-	-		-	-	0.71	112		0.00	
	From 75,000-100,000		- 5	- 5	0.15	-		-	_	0.65	61	- 55	1.26	0.10	49	44	0.00	
	From 1,00,001 -1,25,000		-	-	0.13	-		-	_	0.03	2	2	0.04	0.03	5		0.00	
	Above Rs. 1,25,000	0.07	3	3	0.09				_	0.03	7	7	0.04	0.02	18		0.00	
	Above Ns. 1,23,000	0.07	,	,	0.03	_				0.14	,	,	0.20	0.55	10	10	0.00	
	ii Individual Single Premium (ISPA)- Annuity																	
	From 0-50000	)																
	From 50,001-100,000																	
	From 1,00,001-150,000																	
	From 150,001- 2,00,000																	
	From 2,00,,001-250,000	)																
	From 2,50,001 -3,00,000	)																
	Above Rs. 3,00,000	)												İ				
	iii Group Single Premium (GSP)																	
	From 0-10000	2.97	-	2,054	261.99	0.60	3	1,200	58.77	4.29	1	4,271	467.56	1.55	3	4,859	200.60	
	From 10,000-25,000	1.26	-	275	138.87	1.05	-	676	66.86	3.43		1,622	371.83	2.39	-	1,505	94.32	
	From 25001-50,000	0.98	-	36	65.21	0.91	-	256	62.58	3.07		571	237.88	2.56	-	713	150.44	
	From 50,001- 75,000	0.39	-	5	20.57	0.56	-	92	31.62	1.77		208	107.53	1.77	-	293	140.12	
	From 75,000-100,000	0.26	-	4	14.29	0.48	-	54	23.74	1.53		133	99.04	1.18	-	136	90.15	
	From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	0.08	-	1		0.23	-	20	10.32	0.61	-	45	40.34	0.89	-	79	46.12	
	Above Rs. 1,25,000	0.60	-	2	49.25	1.13	-	48	34.39	5.18	-	137	233.17	3.75	-	159	117.33	
	iv Group Single Premium- Annuity- GSPA																	
	From 0-50000																	
	From 50,001-100,000																	
	From 1,00,001-150,000																	
	From 150,001- 2,00,000																	
	From 2,00,,001-250,000																	
	From 2,50,001 -3,00,000																	
	Above Rs. 3,00,000	)																
-																		
-	Undividual and Cinala Describes INCD																	
	v Individual non Single Premium- INSP	5.53	0.024	7.076	264.42	7.01	16,895	44427	604.66	17.13	22.025	27.045	4 442 72	33.71	60,397	55,070	1,835.50	
	From 0-10000 From 10,000-25,000		9,031	7,976	364.12		12,936	14,127 11,190			32,925	27,915	1,113.73 738.85					
-	From 10,000-25,000		6,753 3,248	5,703 2,596	218.28 150.49	23.30 13.20	3,455	3,415	345.50 187.73	36.86 26.96	24,386 8,670	21,173 7,461	417.92	79.97 45.76	34,194 8,853	31,428 8,405	802.84 367.45	
	From 50,001-75,000		724	510	45.26	4.83	945	950	51.95	8.10	1,576	1,298	118.49	9.89	1,511	1,478	84.57	
<u> </u>	From 75,000-100,000	1	330	244	33.08	4.67	452	476	52.58	7.87	976	812	105.31	29.51	2,227	2,156	102.47	
	From 1,00,001 -1,25,000		94	70	10.92	1.33	121	114	12.69	2.44	199	166	24.85	3.25	230	2,130	25.47	
	Above Rs. 1,25,000		192	155	54.08	4.66	215	187	65.21	17.64	419	357	144.42	41.87	866	781	112.35	
-	Above Ns. 1,23,000	10.30	132	133	34.00	4.00	213	107	03.21	17.04	413	337	144.42	41.07	800	701	112.55	
	<del>                                     </del>							<b>†</b>										
	vi Individual non Single Premium- Annuity- INSPA													1				
	From 0-50000													1				
	From 50,001-100,000																	
	From 1,00,001-150,000																	
	From 150,001- 2,00,000																	
	From 2,00,,001-250,000													İ				
	From 2,50,001 -3,00,000													İ				
	Above Rs. 3,00,000													İ				
														ĺ				
	vii Group Non Single Premium (GNSP)																	
	From 0-10000													i				
	From 10,000-25,000	)																

				CHIDDEN	T Quarter			ME OLIADE	ER PREVIOUS	CVEAD	1	11-4-4			· ·			
				CURREN	Quarter		SA.	IVIE QUART	EK PKEVIOUS			Up to ti	ne period	Comp Impound	San	ne period of t	ne previous	
				No. of	No. of	Sum Insured, Wherever		No. of		Sum Insured, Wherever		No. of	No. of	Sum Insured, Wherever		No. of		Sum Insured, Wherever
SI. No		Particulars	Premium	Policies	Lives	applicable	Premium	Policies	No. of Lives		Premium	Policies	Lives	applicable	Premium	Policies	No. of Lives	
31. NO		From 25001-50,000	Freimum	Folicies	Lives	аррисавіе	Freiiliuili	rolicles	NO. OI LIVES	аррисавіе	Freiliulli	Policies	Lives	аррисавіе	Freilium	Policies	NO. OI LIVES	аррисавіе
		From 50,001-75,000																
		From 75,000-100,000																
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000																
		Above Rs. 1,25,000																
		ADOVE NS. 1,23,000																
	viii	Group Non Single Premium- Annuity- GNSPA																
	VIII	From 0-10000																
		From 10,000-25,000																
		From 25001-50,000																
		From 50,001-75,000																
		From 75,000-100,000																
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000																
		Above Rs. 1,25,000																
		ABOVE NS. 1,25,000																
											1							
											1							
2	Renew	val Premium							1		1							
		Individual							1		1							
		From 0-10000	2.84	8,449			2.17				5.53	17,445			55.94			
		From 10,000-25,000		97,280			62.86				193.27	303,060			133.09			
		From 25001-50,000	28.71	23,407			25.60				86.47	70,477			52.20			
		From 50,001- 75,000	7.41	5,673			5.97				19.88	15,899			10.25			
		From 75,000-100,000	9.09	1,845			8.04				30.67	5,772			16.55			
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000		764			1.35				5.51	2,257			2.69			
		Above Rs. 1,25,000	7.47	605			4.05				30.38	1,897			10.28			
		ABOVE NS. 1,25,000	7.47	003			4.03				30.30	1,037			10.20			
	ii	Individual- Annuity																
	- "	From 0-10000																
		From 10,000-25,000																
		From 25001-50,000																
		From 50,001- 75,000																
		From 75,000-100,000																
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000																
		Above Rs. 1,25,000																
		, ,,,,,,																
	iii	Group																
		From 0-10000									1							
		From 10,000-25,000																
		From 25001-50,000																
		From 50,001- 75,000																
		From 75,000-100,000																
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000																
		Above Rs. 1,25,000																
	iv	Group- Annuity																
		From 0-10000																
		From 10,000-25,000																
		From 25001-50,000																
		From 50,001- 75,000													1			
		From 75,000-100,000																
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000																
		Above Rs. 1,25,000													1			

## Note:

- 1. Premium stands for premium amount.
- 2. No. of lives means no. of lives insured under the policies.
- 3. Premium collected for Annuity will be disclosed separately as stated above.